## 214666142497

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



300337521453



O SIMMONS

JAN 14 2020

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation	ons		
SUBJECT: Cocó	Name of Lim		<u> </u>
The enclosed Articles of Amend	ment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence	concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Jhon	A. Toveo  Name of Person	
Division of Corporations  URJECT: COCCH TO COCH TITLE LUC Name of Limited Liability Company  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  The enclosed is a check for the enclosed is a check for the following amount:  The enclosed is a check for the following amount:  The enclosed is a check for the following amount:  The enclosed is a check for the following amount:  Street Address:  Registration Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327  The Centre of Tallahassee			
_/4	449 W	Busch Bwd. S	Suite A.
	Tampa	FUCIOA 37 City/State and Zip Code	3612.
<u>Co</u>	eart to court to the E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further information concerns	ing this matter, please c	all:	
Jhon A · To	rres	at ( <u>813</u> ) <u>300-0</u> Area Code Daytime T	2-75 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the follo	wing amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee <b>1</b> 2 \$		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	n	Registration Sect	
Division of Corpor			
Tallahassee, FL 32.	314	2415 N. Monroe	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on Hou Florida document number <u>L 19000(47757</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: Coastal Blue THE LLC.

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Thon A. Torres.

912 Lithia Pinecrest Rd

Enter Florida street address

Brandon Florida 33517.

Giv Zio Code Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
P	Allen, Katmyn	1449 W BUSH BLUD 38	
	, ,	Tampa, FC 33612 = 3	G Romove T
		7.6.7 (n. c. m.)	
Mbl	Allen, Kathryn	918 Cithia Pinecrest Rd	2 Zumngc 2 Z
	J	Brundon, FC. 33571	
			□Change
<u> </u>	Jhan A Torres	1449 W. BUSH BUND	□Add
		Tampa, FL. 33612	□Remove
			_ C(hange
<u>M612</u>	Thon A. Tarres.	918 Lithia Pinecrest pd	L Add
		Brandon, Fl. 33517	□Remove
			□Change
<u>M6R</u>	Manuela Zulvaga	1449 W.BUSH BUD.	□Add
		Tampa, Fl. 33612	□Remove
			_ Change
46R	Manuela Zulvage	918 (ithia Pinecrest Rd. Brundon, Fl. 33511	_ Exdd
		Bravidon, Fl. 33511	□Remove
			□Change

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AHBIZ	Mariel Junza	918 Lithia Pinecrest  Brandon, FL 33511	_ t Add
	$\mathcal{O}$	Brandon, FL 33511	□Remove
			🗆 Change
			□Add
		SECREJARY OF STALE	Remove 19 DECChange
<del></del>		SEE, FI	- Padd D
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
	<del></del>		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Channe

## Page 2 of 3

					_			
							~2	
_							2019 DEC 1	المحتصد (
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					•	万美 N	
							35 C	
_							EE, FL	
			· <u> </u>					
		<del></del>						
(If an effect Note: If	e date, if other than the date is listed, the date in the the date in the tris effective date on the	must be specific : block does no	and cannot be pri of meet the appl	or to date of filing icable statutory	or more than 90 da	iys after filing	<ol> <li>Pursuant to 605.</li> </ol>	
	rd specifies a delay 0th day after the r			ot an effecti	ve time, at 12	2:01 a.m.	on the earlie	er of:
Dated	Dec /05		201	<u> </u>				
			<b>ા</b> /		~			

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00